Bellekler

4GB

4GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-16G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz

CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

29,00

36,00

44,00

49,00

79,00

79,00

99,00

149,00

149,00

149,00

159,00

159,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16 KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

Apacer

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

169,00

199,00

210,00

210,00

239,00

290,00

500,00

34,00

40,00

59,00

59,00

82,25

89,00

135,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usD



Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD416G320081S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)

Team

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

145,00

149,00

161,25

269,00

299,00

299,00

139,00

319,00

29,00

41,90

49,00

67,90

82,90

89,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 109,00 USD
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 4800MHz Patriot 0 155,00 USD
CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G480081S)



